NI40	00011642			
(Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address)	000272181710			
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	04/27/1501049025 **35.0			
Certified Copies Certificates of Status	2015 HAY 13 AH 8: 43 BEORETARY OF STATE MASSEE, FLORIDA			
Office Use Only	MAY 1 4 2014 C. CARROTHERS			



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

May 5, 2015

JOHN JONES II PO BOX 2715 CENTENNIAL, CO 80161

SUBJECT: AMERICAN ASSOCIATION OF OSTEOPATHIC PHYSICIANS, INC. Ref. Number: N14000011642

We have received your document for AMERICAN ASSOCIATION OF OSTEOPATHIC PHYSICIANS, INC. and your check(s) totaling \$35.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

PLEASE CHECK ONE BOX ON PAGE 4 OF 4.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6050.

Cathy A Carrothers Regulatory Specialist

Letter Number: 215A00009207

www.sunbiz.org Division of Corporations - P.O. BOX 6327 -Tallahassee, Florida 32314

COVER LETTER

TO: Amendment Section Division of Corporations

NAME OF CORPORATION:

AMERICAN ASSOCIATION OF OSTEOPATHIC PHYSICIANS, INC.

DOCUMENT NUMBER: N14000011642

The enclosed Articles of Amendment and fee are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

John Jones II

(Name of Contact Person)

{InstantNonprofit}

(Firm/ Company)

PO Box 2715

(Address)

Centennial, CO 80161

(City/ State and Zip Code)

revdoc6@juno.com

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

John Jones II

(Name of Contact Person)

(Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)

Enclosed is a check for the following amount made payable to the Florida Department of State:

□ \$35 Filing Fee □\$43.

□\$43.75 Filing Fee & □\$43.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status Certified Copy

Certified Copy (Additional copy is enclosed) □\$52.50 Filing Fee Certificate of Status Certified Copy (Additional Copy is Enclosed)

Mailing Address

Amendment Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314 Street Address Amendment Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301 Articles of Amendment to Articles of Incorporation of

AMERICAN ASSOCIATION OF OSTEOPATHIC PHYSICIANS, INC.

(Name of Corporation as currently	v filed with the Florida Dept. of State)	2015
N14000011642			
(Docu	ment Number of Corporation (if known)	(o ^x) —
Pursuant to the provisions of section 617.10 mendment(s) to its Articles of Incorporation		For Profit Corporatio	
. If amending name, enter the new nan	ne of the corporation:		LORID ⁵⁵ The new
ame must be distinguishable and contain Company" or "Co." may not be used in 1		ted" or the abbreviati	
 Enter new principal office address, if Principal office address <u>MUST BE A STR</u> 		<u> </u>	
C. Enter new mailing address, if applica (Mailing address <u>MAY BE A POST O</u>		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
 If amending the registered agent and new registered agent and/or the new 	for registered office address in Florid registered office address:	la, enter the name of	the
Name of New Registered Agent:			
New Registered Office Address:	(Florida street address)		
		, Florida	
	(City)		(Zip Code)

Signature of New Registered Agent, if changing

Page 1 of 4

If amending the Officers and/or Directors, enter the title and name of each officer/director being removed and title, name, and address of each Officer and/or Director being added:

(Attach additional sheets, if necessary)

Please note the officer/director title by the first letter of the office title:

P = President; V = Vice President; T = Treasurer; S = Secretary; D = Director; TR = Trustee; C = Chairman or Clerk; CEO = Chief Executive Officer; CFO = Chief Financial Officer. If an officer/director holds more than one title, list the first letter of each office held. President, Treasurer, Director would be PTD.

Changes should be noted in the following manner. Currently John Doe is listed as the PST and Mike Jones is listed as the V. There is a change, Mike Jones leaves the corporation, Sally Smith is named the V and S. These should be noted as John Doe, PT as a Change, Mike Jones, V as Remove, and Sally Smith, SV as an Add.

Example: <u>X</u> Change <u>X</u> Remove <u>X</u> Add	PT John D V Mike J SV Sally S	ones	
Type of Action (Check One)	Title	Name	Address
1) Change Add Remove		<u></u>	
2) Change Add			<u> </u>
Remove 3) Change Add	-		
 Remove 4) Change Add 		_	
Remove 5) Change Add			
Remove (ه) Change Add			
Remove		Page 2 of 4	

	, <u>,</u>). (Be specif	, ,			
Add the attac	ched					
					·····	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
			·			
		·	· ·			•
	· · · · · · · · · · · ·					
<u></u>	· · · .					
	<u> </u>					
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				
					<u> </u>	
		· · ·				··
			·			
			<u></u>		• · · · ·	
				· ·		
······································					······	·····
		<u></u>		· · · · ·		
· · · ·			<u></u>		· ··	
		· · · · ·	• • • • • •			
<u> </u>	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	· ·	· · · · · ·	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		

Page 3 of 4

The date of each amendment(s) adoptidate this document was signed.	on:	, if other than the
Effective date <u>if applicable</u> .	(no more than 90 days after amendment file date)	
Adoption of Amendment(s)	(CHECK-ONE)	
The amendment(s) was/were adopted was/were sufficient for approval.	ed by the members and the number of votes cast for the amendment(s)	
There are no members or members adopted by the board of directors.	entitled to vote on the amendment(s). The amendment(s) was/were	
Dated Apr 21, 2015		
Signature Charles L. Cl	ay do	
(By the chairman have not been se	or vice chairman of the board, president or other officer-if directors elected, by an incorporator $-$ if in the hands of a receiver, trustee, or inted fiduciary by that fiduciary)	_
Charles Cla	y	
(Ту	ped or printed name of person signing)	
Chairman		

(Title of person signing)



American Association of Osteopathic Physicians -Articles Amendment - 3-10-15

Adobe Document Cloud Document History April 21, 2015

Created:April 21, 2015By:John Jones II (johnjones@heroes.do)Status:SIGNEDTransaction ID:XMDFLH55T6L3A39

"American Association of Osteopathic Physicians - Articles Amendment - 3-10-15" History

- Document created by John Jones II (johnjones@heroes.do) April 21, 2015 - 5:01 PM MDT - IP address: 67.176.105.127
- Document emailed to Charles L. Clay DO (revdoc6@juno.com) for signature April 21, 2015 - 5:02 PM MDT
- Document viewed by Charles L. Clay DO (revdoc6@juno.com) April 21, 2015 - 5:19 PM MDT - IP address: 96.58.41.241
- Document e-signed by Charles L. Clay DO (revdoc6@juno.com) Signature Date: April 21, 2015 - 5:22 PM MDT - Time Source: server - IP address: 96.58.41.241
- Signed document emailed to Charles L. Clay DO (revdoc6@juno.com) and John Jones II (johnjones@heroes.do)
 April 21, 2015 - 5:22 PM MDT



CHARITABLE PURPOSES CLAUSE

This organization is organized exclusively for educational and charitable purposes within the meaning of Section 501(c)3 of the Internal Revenue Code. Notwithstanding any other provision of these articles, this organization shall not carry on any other activities not permitted to be carried on a) by another organization exempt from Federal income tax section 501(c)3 of the Internal Revenue Code of 1954 (or the corresponding provision of any future United States Revenue Law) or b) by an organization, contributions to which are deductible under section 170(c)(2) of the Internal Revenue Code of 1986 (or the corresponding provision of any future United States Revenue Law).

DISSOLUTION CLAUSE

Upon the winding up and dissolution of this organization, after paying or adequately providing for the debts and obligations of the organization, the remaining assets shall be distributed to a nonprofit fund, foundation or corporation which is organized and operated exclusively for educational and charitable purposes and which has established its tax exempt status under section 50I(c)3 of the Internal Revenue Code.